
  
2020 Board of Directors and Officers 

President & Rules - Jerry Knight - jkf4d7480@gmail.com 

 Vice-President - Craig Niemeier - craig.niemeier@azzippizza.com 

Secretary – Sam Nation - snation45golf@gmail.com 

Treasurer – Terry Babb - tbabb@apextool.org 

Webmaster & Handicap - Blake Oeth - boeth@evansvilledayschool.org 

Scholarship & Half-pot – John Walker - johnwalker9530@yahoo.com 

Tuesday & Thursday Night Leagues – Mark Wallace - wallace.golf.69@gmail.com 

Monthly & Social Meetings – Blake Oeth 
boeth@evansvilledayschool.org 

Tournament Chairman – Drew Lappe - dtlappe@icloud.com 

Muni Cup Chairman – Brad Johann - kbjohann@hotmail.com 

Sponsorship Chairman - Dan Moore - moore1@wowway.com 
Co-Chairman - Bob Torrence - teetimetorrence@gmail.com 

Food Chairman - Open 
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At-Large Board Members 
Jim Mitchell – mitchelljimmy70@gmail.com 
Dusty Jourdan – dustation12@hotmail.com 
Tony Jourdan – tonyhotstove@hotmail.com 

Brett Mackey – mackeybd@gmail.com 
Jordan Dant – jodant06@yahoo.com 
Nick Austin – naustin331@gmail.com 

Britt Reddington – britt.reddington54@gmail.com 
Jeff Jewell – jjewell@evvmaterdei.org 

Chuck Hoelting - ckhoelting@twc.com 
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